
Heat #1 Heat #5 (TOP #1 and #2) A-Final, top #5 AND #6

Sail Competitor Rank Remark Sail Competitor Rank Remark Sail Competitor Rank Remark

FRA-163 Wilfried Vanherweghe 3 GRE-1 Philip Adamidis (GM) 4 ITA-0 Andrea Rosati 2

GRE-1 Philip Adamidis (GM) 1 ITA-0 Andrea Rosati 1 ITA-1 Andrea Cucchi 1

FRA-70 Fabien Courtiade 6 GRE-6 Vasileios Kretsis (GM) 5 FRA-808 Eric Thieme (GM) 4

ITA-95 Massimiliano Brunetti 4 FRA-808 Eric Thieme (GM) 2 ITA-415 Marco Begalli (GM) 6

FIN-164 Max  Sjostrom (GM) 7 FRA-163 Wilfried Vanherweghe 3 FRA-163 Wilfried Vanherweghe 8

FRA-604 Thierry Postec 5 FIN-13 Marianne  Rautelin (GM-F) 6 FRA-316 Gilles Rabetaud (GM) 5

GRE-6 Vasileios Kretsis (GM) 2 ITA-95 Massimiliano Brunetti 8 GRE-1 Philip Adamidis (GM) 3

0 #N/B FRA-832 Dominique Gaillard (GM) 7 POL-381 Pawel  Dittrich (GM) 7

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B

Heat #2 Heat #6 TOP #3 and #4) B final, last #5 and #6

Sail Competitor Rank Remark Sail Competitor Rank Remark Sail Competitor Rank Remark

ITA-0 Andrea Rosati 1 ITA-1 Andrea Cucchi 1 GRE-6 Vasileios Kretsis (GM) 7

FRA-808 Eric Thieme (GM) 2 ITA-415 Marco Begalli (GM) 2 NED-538 Pieter  Eliens 1

FRA-810 Pierre Longau (GM) 5 FRA-316 Gilles Rabetaud (GM) 3 FIN-13 Marianne  Rautelin (GM-F) 6

FRA-832 Dominique Gaillard (GM) 4 NED-538 Pieter  Eliens 5 ITA-69 Fabio Amarotto 4

FIN-13 Marianne  Rautelin (GM-F) 3 POL-381 Pawel  Dittrich (GM) 4 FRA-832 Dominique Gaillard (GM) 2

FRA-694 Thierry Groueix (GM) 6 FRA-77 Fabrice Desgeorge 7 FRA-77 Fabrice Desgeorge 5

GER-750 Christian Hirschberg (GM) 7 ITA-69 Fabio Amarotto 6 ITA-95 Massimiliano Brunetti 3

0 #N/B ESP-529 Frank  Schuessler (GM) 8 ESP-529 Frank  Schuessler (GM) 8 DNF

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B

#N/B #N/B

Heat #3 #N/B #N/B

Sail Competitor Rank Remark

ITA-1 Andrea Cucchi 1

FRA-316 Gilles Rabetaud (GM) 2 C- final, last round #1

FRA-913 Jean-Philippe  Giambino (GM) 5 Sail Competitor Rank Remark

FRA-157 Xavier Collin 6 FRA-604 Thierry Postec 1

FRA-176 Styczen Carol 8 FRA-810 Pierre Longau (GM) 4

FRA-196 Philippe  Sakhinis (GM) 7 FRA-913 Jean-Philippe  Giambino (GM) 3

ITA-69 Fabio Amarotto 4 ESP-666  Alejandro Sanchez (GM) 5

POL-381 Pawel  Dittrich (GM) 3 FRA-70 Fabien Courtiade 8 DNF

0 #N/B FRA-694 Thierry Groueix (GM) 9 DNF

0 #N/B FRA-157 Xavier Collin 2

0 #N/B FRA-1022 Eros Salonia (GM) 7

0 #N/B FIN-164 Max  Sjostrom (GM) 10 DNF

0 #N/B GER-750 Christian Hirschberg (GM) 11 DNF

0 #N/B FRA-196 Philippe  Sakhinis (GM) 6

0 #N/B FRA-81 Charles Deleau 12 DNF

#N/B #N/B ``

#N/B #N/B

FRA-176 Styczen Carol 13 DNF

#N/B #N/B

Heat #4 #N/B #N/B

Sail Competitor Rank Remark #N/B #N/B

ITA-415 Marco Begalli (GM) 1 #N/B #N/B

NED-538 Pieter  Eliens 2 #N/B #N/B

FRA-1022 Eros Salonia (GM) 6 #N/B #N/B

ESP-529 Frank  Schuessler (GM) 4 #N/B #N/B

ESP-666  Alejandro Sanchez (GM) 5 #N/B #N/B

FRA-77 Fabrice Desgeorge 3 #N/B #N/B

FRA-81 Charles Deleau 7 #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B #N/B #N/B

0 #N/B

0 #N/B
0 #N/B

0 #N/B

0 #N/B ELIMINATIE #1

TO WINNERS4BEST

MASTERS


